
Report Card - FA1

Student Name : Dandacu Dhanush Class : IX-B

Father Name : Dondacu Raju Roll # : 1

Admission # : 651 DOB : 24-May-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 15.0 75.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 17.5 88.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 14.0 70.0% B2 7.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.2 96.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 6.75 68.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 7.75 78.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 11th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 98.7/140.0 Overall Percentage - 70.50% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 6.0 - - - 8.0 6.7

Absent - - 2.0 - 1.0 - 3.0 2.5

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : GARLAPATI GANESH Class : IX-B

Father Name : G VENKATA RAMULU Roll # : 2

Admission # : 786 DOB : 20-Sept-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 19.0 95.0% A1 10.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 17.5 88.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.4 97.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 7.75 78.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 8.25 82.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 3rd, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 107.4/140.0 Overall Percentage - 76.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 5.0 - 1.0 - 8.0 6.7

Absent - - 3.0 - - - 3.0 2.5

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : NARSAPURAM GNANESH Class : IX-B

Father Name : N SANTHOSH KUMAR Roll # : 3

Admission # : 589 DOB : 07-Feb-2011

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 18.0 90.0% A2 9.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 19.0 95.0% A1 10.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 20.0 100.0% A1 10.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 18.0 90.0% A2 9.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 8.5 85.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 8.5 85.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 111.5/140.0 Overall Percentage - 79.64% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 7.0 - 1.0 - 10.0 8.3

Absent - - 1.0 - - - 1.0 0.8

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KURUMA KRISHMAKUMAR Class : IX-B

Father Name : K NARSIMHA Roll # : 4

Admission # : 1233 DOB : 20-May-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 12.0 60.0% C1 6.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 11.0 55.0% C1 6.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 16.5 82.0% A2 9.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 6.5 65.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 5.0 50.0% C2 5.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 41th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 85.5/140.0 Overall Percentage - 61.07% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 6.0 - 1.0 - 9.0 7.5

Absent - - 2.0 - - - 2.0 1.7

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : PAGADALA  HARSHA Class : IX-B

Father Name : P NAVEEN Roll # : 5

Admission # : 1365 DOB : 13-Dec-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 15.5 78.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 18.0 90.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 8.76 88.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 7.25 72.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 103.01/140.0 Overall Percentage - 73.58% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 7.0 - - - 9.0 7.5

Absent - - 1.0 - 1.0 - 2.0 1.7

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : MORA NAVEEN KUMAR Class : IX-B

Father Name : M SRISHAILAM Roll # : 6

Admission # : 934 DOB : 01-Jan-2009

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 11.0 55.0% C1 6.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 6.5 32.0% E 3.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 13.0 65.0% B2 7.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 14.5 72.0% B1 8.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 4.25 42.0% C2 5.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 5.0 50.0% C2 5.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 51th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 72.75/140.0 Overall Percentage - 51.96% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 1.0 - 7.0 - 1.0 - 9.0 7.6

Absent 1.0 - 1.0 - - - 2.0 1.7

Holiday 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 10.6

Working Days 29.0 27.0 3.0 59.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KAMAVATH ANAND KUMAR Class : IX-B

Father Name : A ASHOK KUMAR Roll # : 7

Admission # : 1470 DOB : 01-Jan-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 12.0 60.0% C1 6.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 12.5 62.0% B2 7.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 10.5 52.0% C1 6.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 14.5 72.0% B1 8.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 6.25 62.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 6.5 65.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 47th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 80.75/140.0 Overall Percentage - 57.68% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 4.0 - 1.0 - 7.0 5.8

Absent - - 4.0 - - - 4.0 3.3

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : A NIKHIL KUMAR Class : IX-B

Father Name : A SHASHI KUMAR Roll # : 8

Admission # : 1480 DOB : 07-Dec-2009

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 19.0 95.0% A1 10.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 19.0 95.0% A1 10.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 19.0 95.0% A1 10.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 9.0 90.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 - - - - 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 105.0/140.0 Overall Percentage - 75.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 8.0 - 1.0 - 11.0 9.2

Absent - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : JAMBULA VIKAS Class : IX-B

Father Name : J VENUGOPAL Roll # : 9

Admission # : 1509 DOB : 15-Dec-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 17.5 88.0% A2 9.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 6.5 65.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 8.0 80.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 99.0/140.0 Overall Percentage - 70.71% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 7.0 - 1.0 - 10.0 8.3

Absent - - 1.0 - - - 1.0 0.8

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KARRE THARUN KUMAR Class : IX-B

Father Name : K RAMULU Roll # : 10

Admission # : 1530 DOB : 23-Jun-2010

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 14.5 72.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.4 97.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 15.5 78.0% B1 8.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 8.0 80.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 9.0 90.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 7th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 101.9/140.0 Overall Percentage - 72.79% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 7.0 - 1.0 - 10.0 8.3

Absent - - 1.0 - - - 1.0 0.8

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : LINGALA SHIVA KUMAR Class : IX-B

Father Name : L VENKATESH Roll # : 11

Admission # : 1708 DOB : 02-Nov-2009

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 8.75 88.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 8.25 82.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 106.0/140.0 Overall Percentage - 75.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 6.0 - 1.0 - 9.0 7.5

Absent - - 2.0 - - - 2.0 1.7

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : Dharani kota VARUN TEJA Class : IX-B

Father Name : Dharani kota Sathya  narayan Roll # : 12

Admission # : 1844 DOB : 22-Mar-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 18.0 90.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 20.0 100.0% A1 10.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.4 97.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 18.5 92.0% A1 10.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 9.0 90.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 9.0 90.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 110.9/140.0 Overall Percentage - 79.21% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - 8.0 - 1.0 - 9.0 7.5

Absent 2.0 - - - - - 2.0 1.7

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : Muntha SANJAY KUMAR 

YADAV

Class : IX-B

Father Name : Muntha Ramulu Roll # : 13

Admission # : 1800 DOB : 29-Jan-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 18.0 90.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 17.5 88.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 16.5 82.0% A2 9.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 8.0 80.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 - - - - 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 95.5/140.0 Overall Percentage - 68.21% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 8.0 - 1.0 - 11.0 9.2

Absent - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : NANDIKANTI SRI SHANTH Class : IX-B

Father Name : N ANAND Roll # : 14

Admission # : 886 DOB : 24-Jan-2009

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 15.5 78.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 17.5 88.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 18.0 90.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 17.5 88.0% A2 9.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 8.25 82.0% A2 9.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 7.5 75.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 100.25/140.0 Overall Percentage - 71.61% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 5.0 - 1.0 - 8.0 6.7

Absent - - 3.0 - - - 3.0 2.5

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : VANKUNAYATH GOVINDARAJ Class : IX-B

Father Name : V RAMESH Roll # : 15

Admission # : 1664 DOB : 21-Nov-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 15.0 75.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 16.5 82.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 20.0 100.0% A1 10.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 15.5 78.0% B1 8.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 6.75 68.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 - - - - 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 93.25/140.0 Overall Percentage - 66.61% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 1.0 - 5.0 - - - 6.0 5.0

Absent 1.0 - 3.0 - 1.0 - 5.0 4.2

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : Pindipolu Saithaman Class : IX-B

Father Name : Pindipolu Manikumar Roll # : 16

Admission # : 2192 DOB : 25-May-2010

Address : BADANGPET

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 14.0 70.0% B2 7.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 16.5 82.0% A2 9.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 15.0 75.0% B1 8.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.4 97.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 16.5 82.0% A2 9.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 7.75 78.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 - - - - 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 33th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 89.15/140.0 Overall Percentage - 63.68% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - 8.0 - 1.0 - 11.0 9.2

Absent - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 9.1

Working Days 30.0 27.0 3.0 60.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : Venkangallu Aravind Class : IX-B

Father Name : Venkangallu  Kumar Roll # : 17

Admission # : 2105 DOB : 23-Jul-2009

Address : Shanthi Nagar, Badangpet

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

English 20.0 - - - - - -

Hindi 20.0 15.5 78.0% B1 8.0 19.5 A NIKHIL KUMAR

Maths 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 19.5 DHORNALA HASMIT

Sadacharam 20.0 17.0 85.0% A2 9.0 20.0 NARSAPURAM GNAN

Social Studies 20.0 19.5 98.0% A1 10.0 20.0 CHERUKULA RAMYA

Telugu 20.0 16.0 80.0% B1 8.0 20.0 Buttagala Ashwi

Biological Science 10.0 7.0 70.0% B2 7.0 10.0 DHARMAKAR BHARA

Physical Science 10.0 7.5 75.0% B1 8.0 10.0 DHORNALA HASMIT

Class Rank - 12th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 98.5/140.0 Overall Percentage - 70.36% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 1.0 - 5.0 - 1.0 - 7.0 5.9

Absent 1.0 - 3.0 - - - 4.0 3.4

Holiday 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 10.6

Working Days 29.0 27.0 3.0 59.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General - 5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 4.5, A2 : >= 4.0, B1 : >= 3.5, B2 : >= 3.0, C1 : >= 2.5, C2 : >= 2.0, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 140 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 127.5, A2 : >= 113.5, B1 : >= 99.5, B2 : >= 85.5, C1 : >= 71.5, C2 : >= 57.5, D : >= 49.0, E : 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

6 To 10th FA- 2.5 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 2.25, B1 : >= 2.0, B2 : >= 1.5, A2 : >= 1.5, C1 : >= 1.25, C2 : >= 1.0, D : >= 0.75, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0


